
title subset year nr. wrds nr. glosses nr. synt codlex diff synt diff summary,  source
Sorted by Lexical difficulty

PAL003 PAL 2016 95 0 8 0 8 Diplomacy Al‐Ahram
PAL004 PAL 2016 128 0 16 0 13 Diplomacy Al‐Ahram
PAL017 PAL 2016 113 1 7 1 6 meeting PaAl‐Ahram
TUN009 TUN 2016 128 2 11 2 9 training miAl‐Ahram
PAL001 PAL 2016 63 1 6 2 10 Unrest / OcAl‐Ahram
TUN019 TUN 2016 103 3 19 3 18 terrorism /Al‐Ahram
PAL019 PAL 2016 101 3 13 3 13 Arab LeaguAl‐Ahram
PAL010 PAL 2016 94 3 8 3 9 remembra Al‐Ahram
PAL010 PAL 2016 94 3 8 3 9 remembra Al‐Ahram
PAL011 PAL 2016 261 9 40 3 15 clashes betAl‐Ahram
PAL011 PAL 2016 261 9 40 3 15 clashes betAl‐Ahram
TUN027 TUN 2016 111 4 15 4 14 Social prot Al‐Ahram
TUN007 TUN 2016 76 3 13 4 17 civil societyAl‐Ahram
PAL018 PAL 2016 301 12 23 4 8 InternationAl‐Ahram
PAL008 PAL 2016 72 3 2 4 3 InternationAl‐Ahram
SHO010 SHO 2016 530 23 57 4 11 Can be comVarious repAl‐Ahram
PAL012 PAL 2016 136 6 16 4 12 various proAl‐Ahram
TUN030 TUN 2016 88 4 7 5 8 Arab springAl‐Ahram
TUN037 TUN 2016 141 7 18 5 13 UN envoy /Al‐Ahram
TUN033 TUN 2016 116 6 12 5 10 investigatioAl‐Ahram
TUN003 TUN 2016 128 7 15 5 12 Politics Do Al‐Ahram
TUN032 TUN 2016 117 7 14 6 12 Tunisia / Li Al‐Ahram
PAL020 PAL 2016 148 9 8 6 5 conflict / HAl‐Ahram
SHO005 SHO 2016 500 31 34 6 7 Various repAl‐Ahram
SHO005 SHO 2016 500 31 34 6 7 Various repAl‐Ahram
TUN023 TUN 2016 79 5 17 6 22 terrorism /Al‐Ahram
TUN004 TUN 2016 135 9 23 7 17 Domestic pAl‐Ahram
TUN002 TUN 2016 148 10 24 7 16 elections (lAl‐Ahram
PAL006 PAL 2016 128 9 27 7 21 PLO Politic Al‐Ahram
PAL021 PAL 2016 141 10 18 7 13 financial coAl‐Ahram



SHO009 SHO 2016 525 38 56 7 11 Can be comVarious repAl‐Ahram
PAL009 PAL 2016 200 16 18 8 9 PLO Politic Al‐Ahram
TUN039 TUN 2016 74 6 9 8 12 terrorism /Al‐Ahram
PAL013 PAL 2016 106 9 10 8 9 Hamas / deAl‐Ahram
PAL005 PAL 2016 128 11 31 9 24 InternationAl‐Ahram
TUN021 TUN 2016 207 18 26 9 13 illegal migrAl‐Ahram
SHO007 SHO 2016 460 42 46 9 10 Various repAl‐Ahram
TUN035 TUN 2016 64 6 7 9 11 fishery / EgAl‐Ahram
SHO008 SHO 2016 290 28 18 10 6 Can be comVarious repAl‐Ahram
SHO003 SHO 2016 200 20 17 10 9 Various topAl‐Ahram
SHO004 SHO 2016 298 30 37 10 12 Various pe Al‐Ahram
PAL016 PAL 2016 128 13 14 10 11 Israeli settlAl‐Ahram
SHO001 SHO 2016 160 20 18 13 11 Religion re Al‐Ahram
PAL002 PAL 2016 61 8 9 13 15 arrests / ocAl‐Ahram
SHO006 SHO 2016 245 37 55 15 22 Can be comVarious repAl‐Ahram
SHO002 SHO 2016 128 34 59 27 46 Various topAl‐Ahram

Sorted by Syntactic difficulty
PAL008 PAL 2016 72 3 2 4 3 InternationAl‐Ahram
PAL020 PAL 2016 148 9 8 6 5 conflict / HAl‐Ahram
PAL017 PAL 2016 113 1 7 1 6 meeting PaAl‐Ahram
SHO008 SHO 2016 290 28 18 10 6 Can be comVarious repAl‐Ahram
SHO005 SHO 2016 500 31 34 6 7 Various repAl‐Ahram
SHO005 SHO 2016 500 31 34 6 7 Various repAl‐Ahram
PAL018 PAL 2016 301 12 23 4 8 InternationAl‐Ahram
TUN030 TUN 2016 88 4 7 5 8 Arab springAl‐Ahram
PAL003 PAL 2016 95 0 8 0 8 Diplomacy Al‐Ahram
SHO003 SHO 2016 200 20 17 10 9 Various topAl‐Ahram
PAL010 PAL 2016 94 3 8 3 9 remembra Al‐Ahram
PAL010 PAL 2016 94 3 8 3 9 remembra Al‐Ahram
TUN009 TUN 2016 128 2 11 2 9 training miAl‐Ahram
PAL009 PAL 2016 200 16 18 8 9 PLO Politic Al‐Ahram
PAL013 PAL 2016 106 9 10 8 9 Hamas / deAl‐Ahram



PAL001 PAL 2016 63 1 6 2 10 Unrest / OcAl‐Ahram
SHO007 SHO 2016 460 42 46 9 10 Various repAl‐Ahram
TUN033 TUN 2016 116 6 12 5 10 investigatioAl‐Ahram
SHO009 SHO 2016 525 38 56 7 11 Can be comVarious repAl‐Ahram
SHO010 SHO 2016 530 23 57 4 11 Can be comVarious repAl‐Ahram
TUN035 TUN 2016 64 6 7 9 11 fishery / EgAl‐Ahram
PAL016 PAL 2016 128 13 14 10 11 Israeli settlAl‐Ahram
SHO001 SHO 2016 160 20 18 13 11 Religion re Al‐Ahram
TUN003 TUN 2016 128 7 15 5 12 Politics Do Al‐Ahram
PAL012 PAL 2016 136 6 16 4 12 various proAl‐Ahram
TUN032 TUN 2016 117 7 14 6 12 Tunisia / Li Al‐Ahram
TUN039 TUN 2016 74 6 9 8 12 terrorism /Al‐Ahram
SHO004 SHO 2016 298 30 37 10 12 Various pe Al‐Ahram
PAL004 PAL 2016 128 0 16 0 13 Diplomacy Al‐Ahram
TUN021 TUN 2016 207 18 26 9 13 illegal migrAl‐Ahram
TUN037 TUN 2016 141 7 18 5 13 UN envoy /Al‐Ahram
PAL021 PAL 2016 141 10 18 7 13 financial coAl‐Ahram
PAL019 PAL 2016 101 3 13 3 13 Arab LeaguAl‐Ahram
TUN027 TUN 2016 111 4 15 4 14 Social prot Al‐Ahram
PAL002 PAL 2016 61 8 9 13 15 arrests / ocAl‐Ahram
PAL011 PAL 2016 261 9 40 3 15 clashes betAl‐Ahram
PAL011 PAL 2016 261 9 40 3 15 clashes betAl‐Ahram
TUN002 TUN 2016 148 10 24 7 16 elections (lAl‐Ahram
TUN004 TUN 2016 135 9 23 7 17 Domestic pAl‐Ahram
TUN007 TUN 2016 76 3 13 4 17 civil societyAl‐Ahram
TUN019 TUN 2016 103 3 19 3 18 terrorism /Al‐Ahram
PAL006 PAL 2016 128 9 27 7 21 PLO Politic Al‐Ahram
TUN023 TUN 2016 79 5 17 6 22 terrorism /Al‐Ahram
SHO006 SHO 2016 245 37 55 15 22 Can be comVarious repAl‐Ahram
PAL005 PAL 2016 128 11 31 9 24 InternationAl‐Ahram
SHO002 SHO 2016 128 34 59 27 46 Various topAl‐Ahram


